1.kolo Rollo ligy, Velké Pof¥ici, dlouhy zavod

2018-05-12 Nachod

hobby a Zaci (nar. do 12.5.2008)

start ~ 13:44:00 | 2008 a starsi | prihlaseno: 12

kategorie
zakyné 265
hobby zeny 267
hobby muZi 266
zakyné 201
hobby muzi 261
Zaci 202
zakyné 203
hobby muZi 205
zakyné 204
zakyné 264
hobby muzi 206
hobby muzi 268
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
AULICHOVA MICHAELA

BIELIKOVA SIMONA
CERMAK MIROSLAV
CERNA NELA
HANUS JAROMIR
HERCIK MATE]
KUBIKOVA ANDELA
KUBIN LEOS
PESTOVA KAMILA
RUFFEROVA DENISA
VESELY JAN
VONDRA ROSTISLAV

2024-04-28 04:34:59 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

VELKE PORICi
VELKE PORICi

T) SOKOL KUNVALD
UNIKOSY

MC METUJE
UNIKOSY

PSP KK PLZEN
SNECI NACHOD
USK CS PLZEN (UKPL)
VELKE PORICi

BKG

METUJE

start list

rocnik
2006
1991
1976
2007
1970
2006
2007
1959
2007
2006
1974
1972
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